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Blechwalze - Lisse 3-4000x4mm

Blechwalze - Lisse 3-4000x4mm

Spezifikationen

Antrieb tribe_selection_list
s.aandrijving.Hydr
aulisch

Max. 4000mm

Arbeitsbreite

Max. Blechstarke 4mm

Durchmesser
obere Walze

220mm

Anzahl der Rollen 3

Durchmesser 180mm

untere Walze

MET6.860

R

Konventionell

Marke Lisse
Modell

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

6500

2000

1500

8000


https://secondowner.com/de/p/lisse-3-4000x4mm-12813
https://secondowner.com/de/p/lisse-3-4000x4mm-12813/download?type=photos
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